Product Description: 200W 24V IP66 Constant Voltage LED Driver
SKU Code Wattage
AA-LED20024CVW 200
Line Drawing Polar Curve Colour
Feature & Benefits
• IP66 24VDC LED Driver
• Overload protection
• Short circuit protection
• Thermal protection
• Pre-wired with 11.8" primary &
secondary cables
• Non-dimmable
• Parallel wiring only
• UL Listed
• 3 year warranty
Product Specs:
Apex Park | 6 Little Burrow | Welwyn Garden City AL7 4SW | United Kingdom | Tel : +44 (0) 1707 228 700 http://auroralighting.com
Input Voltage 100~277V AC Width (mm) 70
Length (mm) 305 Height (mm) 40
Compliance & Approvals:
Warranty:
This product has a warranty period of . Warranties may be available on certain products as indicated in the product description. Warranties are valid from the date of
purchase.The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the Q.C. date label or installation in an improper working environment
or installation. Should this product fail during the warranty period it will be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct installation of the original product and
subsequent return of the faulty unit. Aurora does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product and Aurora
reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Apex Park | 6 Little Burrow | Welwyn Garden City AL7 4SW | United Kingdom | Tel : +44 (0) 1707 228 700 http://auroralighting.com